
1   SIDE ELEVATION
S-2                                SCALE 1:75

2    END VIEW
S-2        SCALE 1:75

3                 PLAN
S-2                      SCALE 1:75

1
S-3

2
S-4

 

S-2

O
V

E
R

V
IE

W
S

    

 
J
P

O
D

S
C

A
N

T
IL

E
V

E
R

 C
O

L
U

M
N

P
A

IR
 O

F
 S

T
R

A
IG

H
T

 T
R

A
C

K
S

 

M
. 

G
. 
M

c
L
A

R
E
N

, 
P
.C

.

T
e
l.
 (

8
4
5
) 

3
5
3
-6

4
0
0
  

F
a
x
. 

(8
4
5
) 
3
5
3
-6

5
0
9

1
0
0
 S

n
a
k
e
 H

il
l 
R
o
a
d
, 

W
e
s
t 

N
y
a
c
k
, 

N
Y

 1
0
9
9
4

w
w

w
.m

g
m

c
la

re
n
.c

o
m

0
 

 
 

R
EV

D
AT

E
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N
BY

30.00 m

7.79 m

3.00 m

4.90 m

TRUSS (ONE OR TWO BOLTED SPLICES AS NEEDED)
SEE PAGE S4 FOR DETAILS
 

1.80 m

0.15 m (MIN.)

VEHICLE COLUMN

BEAM

GRADE

ELEV: 0.0 m

FOUNDATION

TRACK

NOTE:
BRACKETS SUPPORTING CONDUITS, SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT, MAINTENANCE ACCESS FEATURES 
OR OPTIONAL CLADDING ARE NOT SHOWN.

FOOTING (BELOW)

BEAM

PIER

COLUMN

1.50 m1.50 m

3.00 m

TRACK

COLUMN

TRUSS

VEHICLE

BEAM

2010

DISCLAIMER: THIS DRAWING PACKAGE SHOWS A SCHEMATIC DESIGN OF A REPRESENTATIVE JPODS SYSTEM, BASED ON 
THE ASSUMPTIONS LISTED IN “BASIS OF DESIGN” ON DRAWING S-1.  THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOT FOR ANY SPECIFIC 
PROJECT AND ARE NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION.  ACTUAL DESIGN DETAILS FOR ANY PARTICULAR SITE WILL VARY 
DEPENDING ON SITE CONDITIONS, TERRAIN, SOIL CONDITIONS, AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS.  THE CURRENT 
SCHEMATIC DESIGN IS BASED ON SCHEMATIC LEVEL ENGINEERING CALCULATIONS; HOWEVER, ALL DETAILS ARE 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS THE DESIGN IS DEVELOPED FURTHER.

Increase to 5.5m for Bengaluru


